Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Sunday
Red - 0840-0900

Qualifying started at 8:39:30

Asserballe 0,765 km

30-08-2015.08:40
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(91) Philip Blum
1 53473 +5.689 850119591
2 51.547 +3.763 8:51:11.138
3 50.266 +2.482 8:52:01.404
4 50.497 +2.713 8:52:51.901
5 49.738 +1.954 8:53:41.639
6 49.261 +1.477 8:54:30.900
7 49.588 +1.804 8:55:20.488
8 49.446 +1.662 8:56:09.934
9 49.008 +1.224 8:56:58.942
10 48.995 +1.211 8:57:47.937
11 49.644 +1.860 8:58:37.581
12 48.096 +0.312 8:59:25.677
13 47.784 9:00:13.461
14 48.153 +0.369 9:01:01.614
(69) Jonas Blom
1 53.947 +5.040 8:54:13.149
2 52.506 +3.599 8:55:05.655
3 50.551 +1.644 8:55:56.206
4 49.705 +0.798 8:56:45.911
5 48.907 8:57:34.818
6 1:41.280 +52.373 8:59:16.098
7 1:17.565 +28658 9:00:33.663
8 51.314 +2.407 9:01:24.977
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